:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9775715

Aug 20, 2024 - 05:48 (UTC)

In epoch 305,491 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1492606 - 0.018711275 ETH®
50.07 USD

2 1492607 - 0.018707501 ETH®
50.06 USD

3 1492608 - 0.018691564 ETH®
50.01 USD

4 1492609 - 0.018750258 ETH®
50.17 USD

S 1492610 - 0.018776861 ETH®
50.24 USD

6 1492611 - 0.018679727 ETH&®
49.98 USD

7 1492612 - 0.018748231 ETH®
50.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/9775715
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/305491
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492606
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492607
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492608
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492609
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492610
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492611
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492612

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1492613

1492614

1492615

1492616

1492617

1492618

1492619

1492620

1492621

Validator Id

1041314

Amount

- 0.018722825
50.10 USD

- 0.018747009
50.16 USD

- 0.064901822
173.67 USD

- 0.018709119
50.06 USD

- 0.018686657
50.00 USD

- 0.018740172
50.14 USD

- 0.018735474
50.13 USD

- 0.018744353
50.15 USD

- 0.018707774
50.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.045974128
123.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492613
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492614
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492615
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492616
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492617
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492618
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492619
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492620
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1492621
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1041314

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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